
Fall Sports
HS Cross Country - Amy Rodriguez - arodriguez@horicon.k12.wi.us
HS Football - Tim Meyer - meyertc43@gmail.com
HS Volleyball - Tara Boehmer - tboehmer@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Cross Country - Ale Alvarez - aalvarez@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Football - Jay Dykstra - jadykstra42@gmail.com // Alex Witt - awitt@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Volleyball - Krista Oestreich - koestreich@horicon.k12.wi.us // Caitlin O’Neill - cchristineoneill@gmail.com

Winter Sports
HS Boys Basketball - Jay Wald - waldcustomwoodworking@gmail.com
HS Girls Basketball - Benjamin Harris - bharris@horicon.k12.wi.us
HS Boys Hockey - Doug Kraft - dkraft@franklinenergy.com
HS Girls Hockey - Mike Pogorelec - mpoges@gmail.com
HS Boys Wrestling - Joe Kern - coachjoekern@gmail.com
HS Girls Wrestling - Jacob Borkowski - coachjacobborkowski@gmail.com
MS Boys Basketball - Isaiah Rosedahl - irosedahl@horicon.k12.wi.us // Kenny Kromenaker -
kkromenaker@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Girls Basketball - Krista Oestreich - koestreich@horicon.k12.wi.us // Sarah Foulkes -
sfoulkes@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Wrestling - Alex Witt - awitt@horicon.k12.wi.us

Spring Sports
HS Baseball - Ben Strieff - benstrieff@gmail.com
HS Boys & Girls Golf - Mark Boehmer - mboehmer@horicon.k12.wi.us
HS Softball - Dave Buechel - birdieduke2000@yahoo.com
HS Boys & Girls Track & Field - Amy Rodriguez - arodriguez@horicon.k12.wi.us
MS Boys & Girls Track & Field - Jason Maurer - jmaurer@horicon.k12.wi.us // Isaiah Rosedahl -
irosedahl@horicon.k12.wi.us

Club Sports
Bowling - Forrest Frami - horiconbowling@gmail.com
Ice Fishing - Jeff Wolf - jwolf@horicon.k12.wi.us
Trap Team - Cindy Kanzenbach - cnkkanz@charter.net
eSports - Chris Cano - ccano@horicon.k12.wi.us // Alex Whatley - awhatley@horicon.k12.wi.us

Music Directors
5th-12th Grade Instrumental Music - Cody Ferron - cferron@horicon.k12.wi.us
Elementary Music - Kari Zahs - kzahs@horicon.k12.wi.us
6th-12th Grade Vocal Music - Sydnee Bush - sbush@horicon.k12.wi.us

Other Advisors
Yearbook - Liz Kern - ekern@horicon.k12.wi.us
Academic Bowl - Jason Maurer - jmaurer@horicon.k12.wi.us
Art Club - Becca Shafer - rshafer@horicon.k12.wi.us
Elementary Musical - Kari Zahs - kzahs@horicon.k12.wi.us
FBLA - Liz Kern - ekern@horicon.k12.wi.us
FFA - Alice Kern - akern@horicon.k12.wi.us
Forensics - Sara Moldenhauer - smoldenhauer@horicon.k12.wi.us
Musical - Sydnee Bush - sbush@horicon.k12.wi.us
NHS - Jake Jochem - jjochem@horicon.k12.wi.us
Prom - Susan Lundin - slundin@horicon.k12.wi.us
Science Olympiad - Kevin Amundson - kamundson@horicon.k12.wi.us
Senior Class Advisor - Jeff Wolf - jwolf@horicon.k12.wi.us
Student Council - Jason Maurer - jmaurer@horicon.k12.wi.us
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Stage Play - Cody Ferron - cferron@horicon.k12.wi.us
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